Open

RPL Cat N Around
Catsa Spot

Justa Swingin Cat
Highbrow Clay 012
Wendels Got A Gun
likeeverythirdtime
Barbycat

Royal N Catty
Downtown Calico
Miss Playin RG

WS Shorty Cat

CR Tuff Timber
Ironmans Cat

Non Pro

Haley Stradling

Les Jack

Heather Pedersen
Marilyn Anderson
Doug Wiens

Pauli Smith

Don Hudson

John Thomas

Connie Down-Cicoria
Michelle VanDenBrink
Kevin Baumann
Dwight Fisher
Catherine Taggert
Shari Gallagher
Elaine Speight

$5000 Novice Horse

Poor Lil Guy
Outta The Woods
Cher The Sugar
Dirty Paws
Ironmans Cat
Justa Roan Cat
Minty Sweet

Kual Dual

Dustin Gonnet
Glen Beveridge
Gerry Hansma
Cody Smith

Brady Jensen
Travis Rempel
Travis Rempel
Dustin Gonnet
Brad Pedersen
Glen Beveridge
Brennan Porterfield
Loren Christianson
Glen Beveridge

Swampware

Smart Dark and Hot
Downtown Calico
Come away with me
This Cats Max

Sassy Lights
Paradox Metallica
Stars Smart Rey
High Brow Clay 012
Prettiest Cat Yet
Little Fancy Boon
RPL Smart Ruby Rey
Drive This

Royal N Catty
Reycomend Me

Travis Rempel
Gerry Hansma
Cody Smith

Dustin Gonnet
Glen Beveridge
Gerry Hansma
Dustin Gonnet
Loren Christianson

Jim & Monica Wille
JT Bell

Dennis Nolin

Connie Down-Cicoria
Don Jensen

Amanda Fill
Penelope Broad
Gallagher Livestock
Brad/Heather Pedersen
Jewel Volts

Willow Springs Ranch
Ken Zender
Hollingworth Farms

Haley Stradling

Les Jack

Heather Pedersen
Marilyn Anderson
Doug Wiens

Pauli Smith

Don Hudson
John/Debbie Thomas
Connie Down-Cicoria
Michelle VanDenBrink
Pekisko Ranch
Kathi/Dwight Fisher
Catherine Taggert
Shari Gallagher

Bill & Elaine Speight

Penelope Broad
Copperstone Ranch
Connie Down-Cicoria
Chad & Lisa Eaton
Hollingworth Farms
Meagan Williams
Pat Rorison

Charlie Robert

Totals
Points

37
21
20
13
12
11
11
7.5

R =N NN

38
34
23
15
15
9.5

8.5
6.5
3.5
2.5

= N NN

45.5
31.25
28
27
18.58
15.75
15.5
14

Earnings

$8,125.55
$4,097.81
$3,561.42
$1,624.86
$2,035.60
$1,318.80
$1,601.57
$1,802.80
$1,022.80
$1,579.80

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$7,320.76
$7,898.36
$3,478.26
$2,850.60
$1,633.33
$1,061.58
$951.20
$1,370.21
$870.26
$476.00
$365.28
$0.00
$125.33
$0.00
$0.00

$6,355.15
$3,719.54
$3,019.42
$3,171.26
$2,219.86
$2,120.40
$1,987.42
$1,004.40



RCR All Ready A Cat
Fancy A Drive

Her Name is What
Cats Special Pistol
Doin My Time

$5000 N.P.N.H

Melissa Klassen
Kaila Stewart
Melonie Armstrong
Matthew Anderson
Carl Gerwien
Penelope Broad
Les Jack

Sandy Reid

John Thomas
Sandy Reid

Chelsey Perkins
Larissa Price

Joan Gibson

Guy Matheson
Shari Gallagher
Carl Gerwien

$25 000 Novice Horse

Red Hott Cat

Who Are You Anyway
Lois Lane

Cats Lil Peptolena

Brent Stewart
Glen Beveridge
Doug Reinhardt
Doug Reinhardt
Johnny Lukacs

Yu Hottish

Bet Hesa Lena
Shinesintheboonlight
Into The Badger Den
Catty Short

Poor Lil Guy

CR Reyly Tuff

RH Pepto Driven
Stars Smart Rey

RH Purrolator Cat
Damascus Cat

Smart Pepermint Cat
Cattaztrophe
Onahottinroof

Royal N Catty

WS | CD Cat

Dustin Gonnet
Gerry Hansma
Travis Rempel
Glen Beveridge

Olenasdually Boonsma Dustin Gonnet

CR Tuff Maxine
Hey Boo Boo

CR Tuff Timber
Likeeverythirdtime
MR Boonscat

Royal N Catty

CR Tuff Enuff

Boon On The Moon

$25 000 NPNH

Amanda Smith
Binki Moffat

Colin VanDenBrink
Doug Vanee

Glen Beveridge
Cody Smith

Loren Christianson
Travis Rempel
Cody Smith

Dustin Gonnet
Loren Christianson
Travis Rempel

Emma Rey
Smart Instantly
Catsonova
John E Boon

Amanda Vandekerkhove

HollingWorth Farms
Cam Clark

Ron Bird & Fran Komfelc

Leslie Posein

Barb/Dave Eccott
Kaila Stewart

Charles Armstrong
Matthew Anderson
Willow Spring Ranch
Penelope Broad

Les Jack

Reid Equity Ventures
John/Debbie Thomas
Sandy Reid

Chelsey Perkins
Larissa Price

Joan Gibson

Guy Matheson

Shari Gallagher
Willow Springs Ranch

Cheryl Perkins
Barbara Stewart
Jim Mann

Amanda Weber
Carol Bailey
Hollingworth Farms
Gordon Roper

Ken Zender
Amanda Fill
Gordon Roper
Gallagher Livestock
Horst Gardner
Kathi & Dwight Fisher

Amanda Smith
Binki Moffat

Colin VanDenBrink
Doug Vanee

13
12.83
6.5
4.83
4.5

50
23.5
23
20.5
19
18.5
16
11.5
11.5
11

5.5
4.83
4.5

31
28.5
27
21
18

4.5

N N W W

0.5
0.5

44.5
29
24.5
22

$1,596.80
$1,458.80
$420.64
$311.22
$635.20

$6,672.75
$2,433.93
$2,549.16
$1,966.61
$2,250.54
$1,791.51
$1,689.64
$1,162.14
$1,147.14
$1,206.90
$934.08
$854.46
$315.48
$461.40
$410.58
$0.00

$4,953.99
$5,008.01
$3,662.54
$2,233.57
$1,662.28
$1,629.96
$347.04
$369.12
$391.20
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$7,102.14
$3,508.25
$2,971.13
$3,205.71



Dwight Fisher
Sandra Horne-Price
Amanda Fill
Catherine Taggert
Elaine Speight
Sandy Reid

Pauli Smith

Michelle VanDenBrink

Larissa Price
Melissa Klassen
Dwight Fisher
Guy Matheson
James Mann

50 000 Amateur

Connie Down-Cicoria
Doug Wiens
Kathie Fisher

Colin VanDenBrink
Doreen Ruggles
Penelope Broad
Colin VanDenBrink
Charlie Robert
Scott Brady

Kate Rusnak

Jim Szuszkiel

Dave Argent

Smart Anna Doc
Shesa Suzy Cat
Likeeverythirdtime
Drive This
Reycomend Me
RH Purrolator Cat
Glass Cactus
Prettiest Cat Yet
Shesa Suzy Cat

Yu Hottish

Boon On The Moon
Onahottinroof
Lois Lain

Shes Gleeful

This Cats Max

RPL Smart Ruby Rey
Catsonova

Hala Cat

Barby Cat

Mega Smooth Cat
Kual Dual

One Cuttin Cat

Bet This Cats Smart
Rockin Dual J
Boonlit Jewel

Douglas Vandekerkhov Rio Merada

Amanda Fill

$35000NP

Rio Merada

Michelle VanDenBrink Prettiest Cat Yet

Skye Christianson

Dually 66

Douglas Vandekerkhov Rio Merada

Amanda Fill

$15 000 Amateur

Bill Hutton
Cole Nelson

Rio Merada

Athenas Little Jazz
Redd Hott Socks

Amanda Vandekerkho\ Quixotes Catagious

Jim Szuszkiel
Ryan Richels
Chelsey Perkins

Rockin Dual J
Players Light
Damascus Cat

Dwight Fisher
Larissa Price

Catherine Taggert

Bill & Elaine Speight
Sandy Reid

Pauli Smith

Michelle Van Den Brink
Larissa Price
Barb/Dave Eccott
Dwight Fisher

Guy Matheson

James Mann

Connie Down-Cicoria
Doug Wiens
Kathi/Dwight Fisher
Colin VanDenBrink
Doreen Ruggles
Penelope Broad
Colin VanDenBrink
Charlie Robert

Scott Brady

Kate Rusnak

Jim Szuszkiel

Dave Argent
Douglas Vandekerkhove
Amanda Fill

Michelle VanDen Brink
Loren/Lisa Christianson
Douglas Vandekerkhove
Amanda Fill

Copperstone Ranch
Cole Nelson

Amanda Vandekerkhove
Jim Szuszkiel

Ryan Richels

Chelsey Perkins

17.5
10
9.5
9
7
5.5
5
3.5
3.5

w w w w

24
20
19.5

1.5

16

55
10

$1,788.88
$752.60
$629.10
$784.42
$711.90
$1,206.40
$429.12
$142.38
$142.38
$506.40
$284.00
$508.86
$302.88

$3,397.32
$2,721.16
$2,401.39
$2,490.49
$894.30
$887.10
$858.24
$1,081.48
$481.20
$554.40
$327.78
$168.00
$307.00
$0.00

$248.40
$496.80
$138.00

$0.00

$1,695.56
$331.20
$423.20
$840.51
$0.00
$218.59



$2000 Rider

Brennan Porterfield

Amanda Weber
Tory Correale

WS Shorty Cat
Cats Lil Peptolena
Lois Lane

Amanda Vandekerkho\ Rcr All Readdy A Cat

Greta Wurtz
Ryan Richels
Barbara Stewart
Indiana Buchinski
Chelsey Perkins
Dave Swanson

SR Youth

Indiana Buchinski
Colten Powell

JR Youth

Greta Wurtz
Destry Gonnet
Brooklyn Beveridge
Charli Wurtz

Sweet Pepto Again
Players Light

Neat Summer Day
DFL D Ors Freckle
Damascus Cat
Xreyed

DFL D Ors Freckle
Shes Gleeful

Sweet Pepto Again
Boon Katz

Cata Spot

Sonitas Colonel Pep

Willow Spring Ranch

Amanda Weber
Tory Correale

Amanda Vandekerkhove

Greta Wurtz
Ryan Richels
Barbara Stewart
Tracey Buchiniski
Chelsey Perkins
Dave Swanson

Tracey Buchiniski
Connie Down-Cicora

Greta Wurtz
Pat Rorison
JT Bell

Greta Wurtz

42
20

13.5

11
6.5

3.5

1.5

12

18
12

$3,101.32
$1,178.98
$765.90
$1,048.80
$766.36
$349.60
$202.40
$0.00
$220.80
$0.00

$375.36
$0.00

$543.54
$598.00
$266.80

$97.15



